
PACHET PRODUSE DIVERSE

I.D.: 44059164

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.09.19 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.536,33 RON - 2.536,33 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA IDEEA 2X13.86=27.72 ROLA TRAFALLET 61X2.10=128.10 MECANISM FLOTOR 1X17.65=17.65 ROLA TRAFALLET 14X1.70=23.80 RACORD APA 1X6.30=6.30 BURGHIU 2X4.62=9.24 VOPSEA IDEEA 130X13.02=1692.60 PLAFONIERA LED 1X47.90=47.90 REDUCTIE/COT 6X1.26=7.56 PIESA VIZITARE 50 1X5.04=5.04 SIFON PARDOSEALA 1X8.40=8.40 COT PVC 110 1X3.80=3.80 TEU 50 2X4.20=8.40 TEAVA 2X1.70=3.40 TEAVA 50/1 MT 3X2.95=8.85 ADEZIV BISON 1X6.30=6.30 TEAVA 50 2 MT 1X5.46=5.46 MUFA 50 1X2.10=2.10 CIMENT STRUCTO 1X16.80=16.80 FOLIE ACOPERIRE 1X2.10=2.10 LAVABIL CASA BELLA 15 LT 7X67.25=470.75 LAME CATTER 1X2.10=2.10 AMORSA 1/10 4X7.99=31.96
